
CREATE YOUR VERY OWN PITA FROM OUR FRESH DELICIOUS INGREDIENTS

CHOICE OF PROTEIN
CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN
TRADITIONAL GYRO
FIRE-ROASTED PORK

SPREAD
YCG SPREAD

GARLIC SPREAD
SPICY FETA SPREAD

SIDES
RICE PILAF
GREEK SALAD
RICE PILAF & GREEK SALAD

7.90/PERSON
9.75/PERSON

10.49/PERSON

SPINACH PIE
BOUGATSA

32.99/HALF  PAN
23.99/HALF PAN 

RICE PILAF w/sauce
GREEK QUINOA
PITA CHIPS
CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN 
TRADITIONAL GYRO
FIRE-ROASTED PORK
PITA BREAD 75¢ EACH

19.99   
27.99
16.99
39.99
39.99
39.99

12-15 people

Small
12-15 people

YCG SPREAD
GARLIC SPREAD
SPICY SPREAD
HUMMUS
CHICKEN LEMON RICE SOUP

PINT 16oz.

12.99
12.99
14.99
12.99
-------

Quart 32oz.

19.99
19.99
22.99
22.99
10.99

$20 DELIVERY AND SET UP CHARGE • 10 PERSON MINIMUM 24 HOURS NOTICE IS APPRECIATED  •   MENU PRICES & AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GREEK SALAD
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, CUCUMBER, GREEN PEPPER, 
PEPPERONCINI, SLICED BEETS, KALAMATA OLIVES SERVED 
WITH OUR TRADITIONAL GREEK DRESSING ON THE SIDE

SMALL (Serves 12-15)
LARGE (Serves 25-30)
SMALL with CHICKEN/GYRO
LARGE with CHICKEN/GYRO

31.99/TRAY
54.99/TRAY
50.99/TRAY
84.99/TRAY

Estia Gyro Bar

FRESH GREENS

DIPPING PLATTERS

YCG SPREAD 

GARLIC SPREAD 

SPICY SPREAD 

HUMMUS

Premium Feta Cheese, Red Onion, Spicy 3 Pepper Blend

Classic Chickpea Puree

Greek Yogurt, Organic Garlic, English Cucumber

Pressed Organic Garlic Cloves, E.v.o.o.

27.99

27.99

31.99

27.99

SIDES/EXTRAS

PITA CHIPS WITH

SOUPS & SPREADS

ADD-ONS
V

V

V

V

V

V

V
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V VG GFVEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

ORDER ONLINE goestia.com
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GYRO BAR INCLUDES
CHOICE OF PROTEIN	                 DICED TOMATOES & RED ONION
CHOICE OF SIDE		                  CHOICE OF SPREAD
HOMEMADE PITA BREAD                       SERVING UTENSILS

ADD-ONS
BOUGATSA
2 LITER DRINKS
EXTRA TOPPINGS

1.00/PERSON
3.00 PER PERSON

50¢/PERSON

V

*1/2 PANS CAN FEED 6-18 PEOPLE


