## **ESTIA GYRO BAR**

CREATE YOUR VERY OWN PITA FROM OUR FRESH DELICIOUS INGREDIENTS

### **GYRO BAR INCLUDES**

**CHOICE OF PROTEIN DICED TOMATOES & RED ONION CHOICE OF SIDE CHOICE OF SPREAD HOMEMADE PITA BREAD SERVING UTENSILS** 

### CHOICE OF PROTEIN

**SPREAD CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN YCG SPREAD** TRADITIONAL GYRO **GARLIC SPREAD** FIRE-ROASTED PORK SPICY FETA SPREAD

### **SIDES**

**7.90/PERSON** RICE PILAF (F) 9.75/PERSON GREEK SALAD (GF) (V) 10.49/PERSON **RICE PILAF & GREEK SALAD** 

### **ADD-ONS**

1.00/PERSON **BOUGATSA** 3.00 PER PERSON 2 LITER DRINKS 50¢/PERSON **EXTRA TOPPINGS** 





### **FRESH GREENS**

### **GREEK SALAD (V)**

LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, CUCUMBER, GREEN PEPPER, PEPPERONCINI, SLICED BEETS, KALAMATA OLIVES SERVED WITH OUR TRADITIONAL GREEK DRESSING ON THE SIDE

SMALL (Serves 12-15) 31.99/TRAY 54.99/TRAY LARGE (Serves 25-30) 50.99/TRAY SMALL with CHICKEN/GYRO 84.99/TRAY LARGE with CHICKEN/GYRO

# **DIPPING PLATTERS**

PITA CHIPS WITH	SMALL 12-15 People
YCG SPREAD (V) Greek Yogurt, Organic Garlic, English Cucumber	27.99
GARLIC SPREAD V Pressed Organic Garlic Cloves, E.v.o.o.	27.99
SPICY SPREAD (V) Premium Feta Cheese, Red Onion, Spicy 3 Pepper Blend	31.99
HUMMUS (V) Classic Chickpea Puree	27.99

## SIDES/EXTRAS

	12-15 PEUPLE
RICE PILAF w/sauce (16)	19.99
GREEK QUINOA VG	27.99
PITA CHIPS VG	16.99
CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN GF	39.99
TRADITIONAL GYRO	39.99
FIRE-ROASTED PORK GF	39.99
PITA BREAD 75¢ EACH	27177

## **SOUPS & SPREADS**

	FINT 1002.	QUAITI JZUZ.
YCG SPREAD GF V	12.99	19.99
GARLIC SPREAD GF VG	12.99	19.99
SPICY SPREAD (V)	14.99	22.99
HUMMUS GF VG	12.99	22.99
CHICKEN LEMON RICE SOUP (GF)		10.99

## **ADD-ONS**

**32.99/HALF PAN** SPINACH PIE (V) BOUGATSA V **23.99/HALF PAN** \*1/2 PANS CAN FEED 6-18 PEOPLE

### **ORDER ONLINE** goestia.com







DINT 1607

**NUART 3207**